Bergslagsleden Ultra 2023 - Startlista

Distans 45km
Startnummer: Namn: Alder: Férening:
1 Cecilia Jenslin 1979 Team nordic trail Orebro
2 Elisabet Sundin 1979 Falkenberg
3 Ulrika Blomgvist 1966 Runacademy IF
4 Anna Janegren 1982 If Start
5 Marie Magnusson 1982 Berber IS
6 Lisa Brorson 1999 IF Start
7 Lina Bjoérnlund 1984 Trail and run
8 la Erlandsson 1991 Orebro AIK
9 Camilla Bergdahl 1969 Karlskoga friidrott
10 Hanna Roos 1994 .
11 Simone Bloom 1998 Molkoms SK
Startnummer: Namn: Alder: Férening:
20 Jimmy Englund 1984 | Love AfterRun
21 Olle Trank 1981 Orebro
22 Emil Nylin 1988 OK Tisaren
23 Johan Skalin 1978 Karlsunds IF
24 Tobias Holmqvist 1978 AXA SC
25 Mats Jansson 1972 Team Nordic Trail Orebro
26 Jonas Janegren 1979 IF Start
27 Roland Eriksson 1967 Fellingsbro
28 Petter Kellgren 1971 gotoGemba AB
29 Anders Svensson 1978 gotoGemba AB
30 Per-Magnus Hedén 1971 Team Skagglav
31 Oscar Nilsson 1991 .
32 Ola Karlsson Widmark 1981 Berber IS
33 Stefan Lillhager 1976 .
34 Niklas Noren 1973 Team VAP
35 Filip Tangstrom 1988 Nerikes Brandkars IF
36 Henrik Gustafsson 1987 Orebro
37 Tord Bliicher 1958 Storadalens SK
38 Emil Thurfjell 1986 .
39 Palle Kamali 1976 Orebro AIK
40 William Svensson 1998 Hinderbackens SK
41 David Lindner 1975 Varjestegs Loparklubb
42 Magnus Mortensen 1993 .
43 Arvid Odencrants 1989 Almby IK
44 Rasmus Ahlgren 1999 KFUM Orebro Friidrott
45 Matias Dahlin 1983 Storadalens SK
46 Johan Holm 1972 Nora
47 Niclas Nyberg 1982 Cummins
48 Oskar Cedermalm 1976 Cozo Coffee Running
49 Johannes Larsson 1993 .
50 Tommy Oskarsson 1964 Kristinehamn

51 Daniel Billstrom 1985



52 Marcus Bargholtz 1990 Hovsta IF

53 Stefan Alvbrant 1977 Garphyttans IF

54 Jonny Elofsson 1983 .

55 Mattias Nilsson 1971 IF Start

56 Tommy Kragh 1976 Cummins Meritor

57 PerAllan Andersson 1974 Cummins Meritor

58 Jonas Fritzson 1968 Karlskoga friidrott

59 Marcus Axelsson 1997 .

60 Erik Noppa 1984 Karlslund IF Skidor

61 Tonny Castilla 1985 .

62 Daniel Hansson 1979 Meritor FK

63 Tomas Karlsson 1970 Vretstorps IF

64 Andrew Hooker 1973 Orsa SK

65 Patrik Svensson 1984 The Trailblazing Misfits

66 Magnus Nilsson 1966 Team Time For Ghana

67 Simon Varley 1976 Trailblazing Misfits

68 Patrik Lindholm 1980 The Trailblazing Misfits

69 Joel Karlsson 1984 Orebro

70 Daniel Bergqvist 1975 .

71 Fredrik Bredberg 1978 Nature Running
Distans 63km

Startnummer: Namn: Alder: Férening:

80 Ida Nordin 1987 Mankarbo IF

81 Linda Harradine 1977 4fvik

82 Johanna Soderin 1978 Berber IS

Startnummer: Namn: Alder: Forening:

85 Dennis Persson 1982 .

86 Roger Hjadlm 1973 Berber IS

87 Henrik Holter 1985

88 Goran Latva 1972 .

89 Janne Werner 1988 Tisdagsklubben Orebro

90 Micke Steen 1973 AT Fritid

91 Mattias Ludvigsson 1972 AT Fritid

92 Krister Frodin 1971 4fvik

93 Andreas Hjalmarsson 1988 Skyttorps IF

94 Niklas Bodén 1988 .

95 Joakim Hammar 1986 Orebro Snowboard & Freeski
Distans 83km

Startnummer: Namn: Alder: Férening:

100 Emeli Grafstrom 1981 Attunda OK

Startnummer: Namn: Alder: Forening:

110 Jonas Brannmyr 1986 Foreningen Nature Running

111 Anders Lothgren 1986 .

112 Kristoffer lvarsson 1990 Kumla SF

113 Jacob Kullgren 1982 Umara Sports Club
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Bjorn Tikkanen
Thomas Ostlundh
Chris Henriksson
Markus Rehn
Ted Eriksson
Gustav Gralls
Marten Nilsson
Simon Ekdahl
Eric Pettersson
Jonas Larsson

Alexander Sandberg

Alfons Enell
Robert Johansson
Bjorn Norberg
Peter Klingvall
Rickard Ahlberg

Senast uppdaterad
2023-09-14

1976
1977
1989
1987
1994
1989
1979
1977
1985
1987
1984
2004
1980
1973
1970
1970

Team Nordic Trail
Team Wrecklessmotherrunner from hell

Gesundteama

Runacademy IF
Ramshyttan

Hovsta IF

Ostansjo SK
Munktorp

Trail and Run

SOL Tranas

Team Run To The Hills
Team Run To the Hills
Team Nordic Trail
Orebro



